

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 143 OF 2006

KRISHAK BHARATHI COOP.LTD.(KRIBHCO)

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN KUMAR & ORS.

R espondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report))

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. adv.

Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the transfer petition alongwith SLP(C) 4414/2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master